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“Performance Group Member Last 10 Years!” B Johnson Associates
A Real Estate Professional Since 1989 R

irisirvin@trebnet.com

View interior photos at irisirwin.ca - . (905) 877-5165
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. e T 1§ Kitchen walk- o s ' Lo S T -
B outto 21 x 12 e
B deck with sce-
nic views!
Gorgeous
= == laminate floor-
ing on open concept main Ievel Huge basement walkout
awaiting your finishing design. Master features bay window
and 4 pc ensuite with whirlpool type tub. Tons of inclusions
- all appliances! This one won't last! Call Iris*. $189,900.
05-350-30
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WOODED RETREAT - HJACRES' |

Secluded & private, charming property south of Erin. 3
bdrm bungalow in pristine condition - amazing open con-
cept design, wood floors, woodstove in family room, fin-
ished basentent, 2-tier deck with hot tub, oversize double
car garage. $499,000. Call Iris* to view. - 05-345-91
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shutters. Master has
ensuite with whirlpool
type tub, fully fin. bsmt
has rec room and 4th bdrm. Call Iris* to view! $269,500.
05-334-30
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~ESCAPE TO THE COUNTRY

Scenic 35 acres minutes to town & 401 - greenbelt protected.
Long country views from every room in this gorgeous custom
built home set well back from the road. Open concept cathedral
ceilings, cosy liv. rm with FP, spacious eat-in kitchen, large fam-
lly room. Many walkouts, enjoy sunrises and sunsets, branch of
Sixteen Mile Creek flows through this beautiful property, fields
presently rented out, groomed paths for nature lovers.
$699,000. Call Iris*. 05-40-31

DREAM HOUSE ON POOL SIZED LOT

In popular Moore Park - 1/5 acre, private & landscaped,
in amazing condition - just move in - everything has
been done to perfection - gourmet kitchen with hard-
wood floor, gas fireplace In liv rm, finished lower level
has fam rm, 4th bdrm, 2 pce. Call for details and view-
ing!! $304,500. Iris Irwin*. 05-330-30

OVER 3000 SQ. FT: ON SUPERB 8 STREET

Impressive spacious Fernbrook home on 62’ lot, immaculate condi-
tion, approx. 3100 sq. ft. with soaring ceiling in foyer, ceramics, par-
quet, main floor office, 4 bdrms, 3 baths, open concept gourmet
country kitchen with island, oak cabinets, breakfast area has w/o to
yard, master has his and hers closets and 5 pc ensuite including
soaker tub. Pool sized lot - value plus!l! $439,000. Vendor says
“Sell”. Call Iris* to tour. 05-120-30
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~10MINSTO

~ | . s .| GEORGETOWN!!
= T I T { Better Homes and
B _ - ann | Gardens style in this

. b %, o : - | 1950 sq ft almost new
e e e meec | SEMI ON premium ot
| 139 ft deep lot fully

e fenced. Open concept

ENJOY SUMMER EVENINGS ON THE PORCH' et e T Sl JE R 1 on main level with lots
On approx 1.3 acres 10 mins to GO Train, estate subdi- CUSTOM COUNTRY HOME ... | _ B :. o e I. o of hardwood. ceram-
vision in area of fine homes, quiet court. Just gorgeous On 1.21 acres just 15 mins. north of Hillsburgh, in new immacu- ey T o 8 cs, gmgegu’S family
4+1° bdrm, 4 baths, beautiful big eat-in country kitchen late condition. 4 bdrm raised bungalow, stone exterior, fabulous G B ... & 400m eatin kitchen
open concept with family room, 2 walkouts to wrap- i 'andscaped lot with inground pool and many mature trees. & B B iith walkout to yard. 3
around deck. Fin basement with walkout. Prof decorated Hardwood, new carpet, Mexican tiles in big eat-in country bdrms, 3 baths, all on
: : : : kitchen with w/o to deck and pool. 2 fireplaces, family room has . ’ e
mature landscaping, A/G pool is 4 yrs old. Just a beauty £ | a great little quiet

; : : : : woodstove and w/o to yard. 2 baths, oversize double car ga . =
to view. 05-276-31
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BLUE FABULOUS BUNGALOW

On superb quiet little street close to everything!!

Updates galore including windows, kitchen, bath-
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